
WET LOCATION LED EMERGENCY EXIT/COMBO

WET LOCATION LED EMERGENCY EXIT/COMBO

FAMILY：

NOTES:

TYPE:

BRT-EM-EX-OT-R-UNV-GRAY
BRT-EM-CMB-OT-R-UNV-GRAY

FEATURE

ORDERING INFORMATION

BRT-EM-
EX-OT-R-
UNV-GRAY

FAMILY

W(WHITE)

HOUSING COLOR

B(BLACK)

EE(SIGN ONLY)

TYPE

EC(WITH TWO 

LAMP HEADS)

R(RED)

LENS

G(GREEN)

Injection-molded thermoplastic ABS housing and polycarbonate cover, 

UL 94V-0 flame rating.

Innovative, easy installation in minutes

Letters 6" height with 3/4" stroke. Optional RED or GREEN letters.

Universal J-box mounting pattern

120V/277VAC Dual voltage operation

Single or double face(Universal).

Built-in 3.6V500mAh Ni-Mh battery for minimum 90 minutes emergency 

operation.(JLWPEEW)

Built-in 3.6V1200mAh Ni-Mh battery for minimum 90 minutes emergency 

operation.(JLWPECW)

Maximum 24 hours for full recharge time

Test switch and charge indicator

UL and cULus Wet location listed

-20° to 40°C outdoor damp location listed

FACEPLATE

2(DOUBLE)

PACKING INFORMATION

BRT-EM-EX-
OT-R-UNV-
GRAY 44x35x24cm/6pcs

PACKING INFORMATION WEIGHTSMODEL NO.

12/11kgs 

44x35x24cm/6pcs

44x35x24cm/6pcs

44x35x24cm/6pcs

44x35x38cm/6pcs

44x35x38cm/6pcs

12/11kgs 

13/12kgs 

13/12kgs 

44x35x38cm/6pcs

44x35x38cm/6pcs 17.0/16.0kgs

IP65 Waterproof, Suitable for outdoor & wet location, 
U L & cUL Listed

WET LOCATION

WP(WATERPROOF)

17.0/16.0kgs

16.0/15.0kgs

16.0/15.0kgs

BRT-EM-
EX-OT-R-
UNV-GRAY

1(DOUBLE)

BRT-EM-
EX-OT-R-
UNV-GRAY

BRT-EM-EX-
OT-R-UNV-
GRAY

BRT-EM-
CMB-OT-R-
UNV-GRAY

BRT-EM-
CMB-OT-R-
UNV-GRAY

BRT-EM-EX-
OT-R-UNV-
GRAY

BRT-EM-
CMB-OT-R-
UNV-GRAY

BRT-EM-
CMB-OT-R-
UNV-GRAY

BRT-EM-EX-OT-R-UNV-GRAY
BRT-EM-CMB-OT-R-UNV-

WP(WATERPROOF)



WET LOCATION LED EMERGENCY EXIT/COMBO

BRT-EM-EX 120/277V 0.026-0.015A

ELECTRICAL INFORMATION

2.90-3.59W 24 Hrs 180 Mins

MODEL RATED VOLTAGE INPUT CURRENT INPUT WATT LED TYPE CHARGING TIME EMERGENCY RUN TIME

10Pcs Red LEDs

BRT-EM-EX

BRT-EM-EX

BRT-EM-EX

120/277V

120/277V

120/277V

0.025-0.014A

0.026-0.015A

0.025-0.014A

2.74-3.51W

2.90-3.59W

2.74-3.51W

24 Hrs

24 Hrs

24 Hrs

180 Mins

180 Mins

180 Mins

6Pcs Green LEDs

10Pcs Red LEDs

6Pcs Green LEDs

BRT-EM-CMB

BRT-EM-CMB

120/277V

120/277V

0.025-0.016A

0.026-0.014A

2.90-3.79W

2.94-3.49W

24 Hrs

24 Hrs

90 Mins

90 Mins

10Pcs Red LEDs+2.4W 

LED Lamp assombly

6Pcs Green LEDs+2.4W 

LED Lamp assombly

BRT-EM-CMB

BRT-EM-CMB

120/277V

120/277V

0.025-0.016A

0.026-0.014A

2.90-3.79W

2.94-3.49W

24 Hrs

24 Hrs

90 Mins

90 Mins

10Pcs Red LEDs+2.4W 

LED Lamp assombly

6Pcs Green LEDs+2.4W 

LED Lamp assombly

IP GRADE

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

IP 65

BRT-EM-EX-OT-R-UNV-GRAY
BRT-EM-CMB-OT-R-UNV-
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